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DEATH RATES OF EACH HSA
COMPARED WITH ULS. RATE
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PREDICTED REGIONAL RATES
FOR SMOOTHED RATE MAPS
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NOTE: Brackets indicate 95% confidence limits.
SOURCE: CDC/NCHS
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SMOOTHED DEATH RATES
FOR AGE 40

Age-specific rate per

100,000 population
>18.2-48.7
>15.9-18.2
>12.9-15.9
>0.2-12.9
0.0- 0.2
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SMOOTHED DEATH RATES
FOR AGE /0O

Age-specific rate per

100,000 population
>628.9-1721.5
>610.4- 628.9
>412.4- 610.4
>5.2- 412.4
0.3- 5.2

SOURCE: CDC/NCHS



